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Data: 15.01.2021
Disponibilita Conto

INTESA SANPAOLO S.P.A.
Tesoreria Online

Ente/Sia:  0002155/APOWN - ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO DI FIANO
Situazione al: 31.12.2020

Num.conto:

Num. C/C Bancario:

Saldo:

Incassi:
Totale:

Pagamenti giacenti:

Saldo Finale:
Disponibilita:

100

6.981,26

87.278,36
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

Descrizione:
Tipo Conto:
Disp.Reale / Somme

Pagamenti:

Somme riservate:

Fido:

Anno Esercizio: 2020

CONTO ORDINARIO
ORD
6.981,26

87.278,36

0,00

0,00



